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College of Applied Medical Sciences, Male section Phone Book

Dr. Abdullah Alshahrani
Dr. Ahid Alshahrani
Dr. Yousef Alzahrani
Dr. Mohd Assiri

Mr. Talal alshalwi
Sultan Nasser Alawadh
Fahad Ali Mushabab
Awon Saeed Aldosary
Ziad Algahtani
Abdullah Mohd
Abdullah Dahal

Ali Saad Alshahrani
Yahya Alshikh

Awad Algahtani
Ibrahim Alshahrani

Ali Ajab

Abdullah Ahmad

Turki Alshahrani

Dr Nazim Nasser

Dr Mohd Dhea

Dr Mohd Naseer
Mohd yahya Soror
Abdullah Ahmad Alfaifi
Mosa Almothibi
Mushabab Alahmari
Dr. Adam

Dr. Said Ali Imam

Dr. al Tijani

Dr. Khorshed

Dr. Ali Mohyaldin

Dr. Bayapa Reddyn
Dr. Mohammed Shuheil
GHazy Hisam

Dr. Haitham Hamm Ali
Husain Mohd Dorani
Dr. Vishwanat

Yahya Fathi

Khalid Assiri

Dr. Sonail

Mohd Alwadi

Dr. Ravender

Bader Alharbi
Monther Alotaibi

Fayz Al-Ahmari

Mazin Alatar

Dean
Vice Dean for Academic Affairs,

Vice Dean for Development & Quality

Vice Dean for Higher Studies and Scientific Research

Vice Dean for Clinical Affairs
Administrator
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Academic Affairs
Academic Affairs
Academic Affairs
Academic Affairs
Academic Affairs
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Development & Quality
Development & Quality
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Anesthesia Technology Department
Anesthesia Technology Department
Dental Technology
Dental Technology
Dental Technology
Dental Technology
Dental Technology
Dental Technology
EMS
EMS
Library

Class Rooms Supervisor

7576
7029
7670

7588
7671
7115

7650
7461
7075
7112
7598
9798
7657
7655
7597
7135
7644
7659
7532
7479
7078
7660
7502
7564
7391
7608
7617
7990
7391
7391
7110
7493
7397
7530
7126
7524
7694
7569
7663
7473
7588
7160
7665

Female Section Phone Book

Dr. Amani Hamad
Zainah Alshahrani

Bodor Alshahrani
Asma Abo Dabil
Zahra Asiri

Fatema Algahtani

Dr Dina

Hanan / Amal
Dr.Sahina/ Dr.Farah/
Dr Mai Adosogy
Dr.Manal

Dr Veda/Nusrat/Maram
Dr. Wajeda Tawfik
Dr. Amnh Hamed

Vice Dean for Female Section
Staff Affairs

Registrar
Services Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Library
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department

5931

5917

5910
5901
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